Manual Switches AML41/42 Series
Lighted Indicators
36 Honeywell 1 Sensing and Control 1 1-800-537-6945 USA 1 F1-815-235-6847 International 1 1-800-737-3360 Canada
To order lamps see page 58.
FEATURES
1 Pushbutton style indicators match
display of standard bezel lighted
switches. Choice of incandescent
or LED illumination.
1 Lens style indicators use a special
cap-like button which covers the
bezel to present a larger display area,
without affecting family appearance.
Up to 3-lamp split screen capability.
Incandescent illumination.
AML41 AML41
(Use AML51 push- (Use AML51-J/-K/-L
buttons only. lens buttons only.
Page 42.) Page 42.)
AML41 INCANDESCENT DISPLAY INDICATORS ORDER GUIDE
AML41 C B A 2
Housing Type Incand.
Pushbutton Lens Bezel Lamp Terminal
Style: Style: Color Type Type
AML41 C AML41 J B A 2
Square
1 lamp ckt.
AML41 D
Square
2 lamp ckts.
AML41 F
Rectangular
1 lamp ckt.
AML41 G
Rectangular
2 lamp ckts.
Rectangular
1 lamp ckt.
AML41 K
Rectangular
2 lamp ckts.
AML41 L
Rectangular
3 lamp ckts.
Black No lamp
installed
B
6 V Lamp*
C
14 V Lamp*
E
28 V Lamp*
.110 × .020
(Solder or Quick-
Connect)
3
.025 × .025
(Printed
Circuit
or Push-On)
* Lamps will be installed per each lamp circuit specified in the Housing Type.
Examples:
AML41CBA2
Square (pushbutton style) indicator
housing with one lamp circuit; black be-
zel; .110 × .020 termination.
AML41JBA2
Rectangular (lens style) indicator hous-
ing with one lamp circuit; black bezel; .110
× .020 termination.
AML42C AML42S
(Use AML52-C/-A
pushbuttons only.
Page 43.)
AML42 LED DISPLAY INDICATORS ORDER GUIDE
LEDs are not replaceable.
AML42 S B C 2
Housing Bezel LED Color/ Terminal Type/
Type Color Voltage Diode Protection
AML42 C B Red 2 8
Square Black B V* .110 × .020 .110 × .020
1 LED C 5 V (Solder or Q.C.) w/diode to
D 10 V protect LED
AML42 S E 15 V 3
Compact F 24 V .025 × .025 9
1 LED Yellow Green (Printed Circuit .025 × .025
H V* R V* or Push-On) w/diode to
J 5 V S 5 V protect LED
K 10 V T 10 V
L 15 V W 15 V
M 24 V X 24 V
* See LED application data, page 58, for these
devices without current-limiting resistor.Example: AML42SBC2
Compact indicator with black bezel; 5 volt
red LED; .110 × .020 termination.